
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Javelin Throw M75 (500)
Judge: 

Gary Stenlund USA Eugene, OR 16-04-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 47.12

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-27  14:15:00

End: 19-03-27  14:45:00

1 956 Jouni TENHU M75 41.23     Finland

2 1675 Siegbert GNOTH M75 34.91     Germany

3 1746 Ewald JORDAN M75 32.85     Germany

4 1697 Josef HALDER M75 32.31     Germany

5 2896 Waldemar BADER M75 31.36     Poland

6 1851 Hans-Juergen MEST M75 31.17     Germany

7 3651 Andrzej UGNIEWSKI M75 30.65  SB   Poland

8 3236 Edward KROLL M75 30.13     Poland

9 1933 Norbert RÖHRLE M75 28.78     Germany

10 2092 Antal HEGEDŰS M75 27.85     Hungary

11 1678 Reiner GOERTZ M75 27.25     Germany

12 1574 Klaus-Dieter ALBRECHT M75 24.81  SB   Germany

13 4059 Borys KOVALSKYI M75 22.69     Ukraine

14 2834 Torbjørn MONG M75 20.97     Norway

I II III IV V VI

41.23 x 39.44 37.81 37.29 xJouni TENHU

31.55 31.11 31.93 31.97 33.48 34.91Siegbert GNOTH

32.84 31.83 x 32.36 32.85 30.68Ewald JORDAN

31.87 x 31.79 x 32.31 xJosef HALDER

x 31.36 31.15 x 30.58 xWaldemar BADER

29.65 31.17 28.90 x x 29.67Hans-Juergen MEST

28.30 30.19 25.89 30.65 x 28.56Andrzej UGNIEWSKI

29.85 30.13 29.86 x 29.43 xEdward KROLL

27.89 28.74 28.78Norbert RÖHRLE

25.64 27.85 26.89Antal HEGEDŰS

27.25 26.64 xReiner GOERTZ

x 24.81 24.55Klaus-Dieter ALBRECHT

21.99 x 22.69Borys KOVALSKYI

20.97 x xTorbjørn MONG
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  Note:

SB -Season Best
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